
BEG AT INTERS OF W R/W LINE OF U
OF ANDERSON ACRES, RUN W 356.62 
E 350.82 FT TO SAID W R/W US-441

BURNHAM JOHN
1211 SW FAIRFAX GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

08-3S-17-04881-002

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
03

8317.00 1.00/

06/24/2016 DF 1.50 10,950 0 0 10,950

STANDARD
3

113,970
6,354
10,950

131,274
10,311

120,963
HX HB 51,411

69,552
131,274

0

131,274

1470/2432 7/07/2022 QC U I 11 25,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BELL CAROLYN JEAN

BURNHAM JOHN

1352/0414 1/24/2018 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WILLIAM D BELL

WILLIAM D BELL & CA
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2026HX Base Yr

4338 N US HIGHWAY 441  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 09 PINE WOOD 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 01 01 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 04 04

0100 01 2,221 83.3036 93.30 207,219 1972 1972 0 0
AP
10 35.00 55.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2026 Heated Area: 2113

BAS 2,113 100 2,113 108,429

FOP 72 30 22 1,129

UCP 81 20 16 821

UCP 351 20 70 3,592

2,617 2,221 113,970

BAS= W36 N2 W47 S23 E12 FOP= S6 E12 N6 W12$ E12 S6 E9N6 E13
S6 E37 UCP= E13 UCP= E3 N27 W3 S27$N27 W13 S27$ N27$.

BAS

36

47

23

12 12

6

9

6

13

6

37

27

FOP6

12

6

12

UCP

13

27

13

27 UCP

3

27

3

27

1 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 22 36 792.00 UT 2.50 2.50 60 1980 1980 3 60 1,188

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 26 20 520.00 UT 10.00 10.00 60 2010 2010 3 60 3,120

3 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 12 12 144.00 UT 1.50 1.50 60 2010 2010 3 60 130

4 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 12 24 288.00 UT 1.50 1.50 50 2010 2010 3 50 216

5 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 500

6 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 1,200

6,354

1 0100 C SFR 100 0.00 0.00 1.50 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 7,300.00 7,300.00 10,950


